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The menu of New Oriental Express from Old Forge includes 93 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $8.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lois R likes about New Oriental
Express:

THIS IS BY FAR, the best Chinese food | have ordered in Lackawanna Co. | have lived here almost 40yrs, and
like to eat. The Sesame Shrimp, | got, and added cashews for extra $2. there is no option, you have to ask in
instructions or call rest. Chinese Donuts are ! yummy! all that will feed 2 easily. portion was huge and, so fresh,
so clean! read more. What Pon C doesn't like about New Oriental Express:
| usually really like this store but last night when i got my food it was pretty disappointing. The wonton soup and
fried rice was really good, but the C2. Chicken with Broccoli was probably the worst Ive ever had. My chicken
tasted like seadood for some reason and the chicken was really chewy and almost like rubber. My beef eggroll
was also burnt and personally wasnt as good as their pork egg rolls. My dasher was gr... read more. Get excited
in New Oriental Express from Old Forge for versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a

wok.
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New Oriental Express Menu

Soups

21. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (QUART) $9.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

fippetizer

13. PU PU PLATTER (2) $17.0

Dessert

DONUTS

tipps

CHICKEN WINGS (PLAIN) $9.0

Special Combination Plates

C2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $13.0

Combination Plates

C13. SESAME CHICKEN $13.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Dinner Plate Combinations

C8. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $13.0

Sweet Eamp; Sour

50. COMBINATION (CHICKEN,
PORK, SHRIMP) (QUART)

Chow Mein or Chop Suey (No
Noodles)

40A. LOBSTER CHOW MEIN OR
CHOP SUEY

$15.0

$9.0

Sweet & Sour

48. SWEET SOUR PORK $10.0
49. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $10.0

Chop Suey or Chow Mein

36. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN OR
CHOP SUEY

39. BEEF CHOW MEIN OR CHOP
SUEY

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

NOODLES

Chow Mein or Chop Suey

40. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN OR CHOP
SUEY

37. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN OR CHOP
SUEY

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

38. ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN OR
CHOP SUEY

{o Mein or Mai Fun
30. VEGETABLE LO MEIN OR MAI
FUN

35A. SINGAPORE SHRIMP MAI
FUN

35B. LOBSTER LO MEIN OR MAI
FUN

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

$9.0

TOFU
CHICKEN



New Oriental Eepress Menu

%o Mein
33. BEEF LO MEIN

34. SHRIMP LO MEIN

35. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
31. ROAST PORK LO MEIN

Poultry

63. EGGPLANT CHICKEN WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

58. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEA
PODS

54. KUNG PAO CHICKEN
61. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
62. HUNAN CHICKEN

56. CHICKEN BROCCOLI WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

&gg Foo Young

46. COMBINATION EGG FOO
YOUNG

44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO
YOUNG

45. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

Fried rice

23. PLAIN FRIED RICE

29A. LOBSTER FRIED RICE

29B. CRABMEAT FRIED RICE

27. BEEF FRIED RICE

24. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

29. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$14.0
$13.0
$11.0

$13.0

$14.0

$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$7.0
$8.0

28. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $8.0

Soup

16. WONTON SOUP $4.5
14. EGG DROP SOUP $4.0
15. CHICKEN RICE

coUP $4.0
19. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $4.5
22A. SEAFOOD SOUP (QUART) $9.0

18. VEGETABLE MUSHROOM SOUP $4.5
22. HOUSE SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP

(QUART) $9.0
HOT AND SOUR SOUP
17. WONTON AND EGG DROP s
MIXED :
Chicken
60. CHICKEN WITH $10.0
e Q MIXED VEGETABLES :
C12. GENERAL TSOS ¢ .0

- CHICKEN
52. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $10.0

51. MOO GOO GAI PAN $10.0
55. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $10.0
64. SZECHUAN CHICKEN $10.0
53. CHICKEN WITH FRESH $10.0
MUSHROOMS

65. CURRY CHICKEN $10.0
66. CHICKEN WITH CHINESE $10.0
VEGETABLES

59. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN $10.0

SAUCE

10. CRAB RANGOONS (8) $8.0
57. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $10.0



9. DUMPLING
(STEAMED OR FRIED) $9.0

)

2. SPRING ROLL (2) $2.5
20. HOT AND SOUR SOUP $4.5
25. ROAST PORK FRIED RICE $8.0
26. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $8.0
12. BONELESS SPARE RIBS $10.0
32. CHICKEN LO MEIN $9.0
8. CHICKEN WINGS (WITH EXTRAS) $9.0
47. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $10.0
fippetizers
7. SHRIMP TOAST (5) $7.0
6E. FRENCH FRIES $5.0

6. FRIED WONTON (10)  $6.0
11. BARBECUED

SPARE RIBS $10.0

8B. FRIED SCALLOPS .

(8)
4. TERIYAKI BEEF STICK (4) $10.0
1. EGG ROLL (1) $2.3
6A. FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS (12) $7.0
8A. BBQ CHICKEN STICK (5) $9.0
6D. HOT BUFFALO WINGS (8) $9.0
8D. CRABMEAT CLAWS (8) $8.0
6B. FRIED SHRIMP (15) $9.0
3. SHRIMP ROLL (1) $2.5
6C. FRIED CRABMEAT (10) $7.0

5. COLD SESAME NOODLE $7.0
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New Oriental Epress

201 N Main St, Old Forge I- Opening Hours:

18518-1768, United States Tuesday 11:00-21:45
Wednesday 11:00-21:45
Thursday 11:00-21:45
Friday 11:00-21:45

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 11:00-21:45
Sunday 12:00-21:45
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