#### New Oriental Express





#### New Oriental Express Menu

https://menulist.menu 201 N Main St, Old Forge I-18518-1768, United States (+1)5704575003

The menu of New Oriental Express from Old Forge includes <u>93</u> dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$8.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Lois R</u> likes about New Oriental Express:

THIS IS BY FAR, the best Chinese food I have ordered in Lackawanna Co. I have lived here almost 40yrs, and like to eat. The Sesame Shrimp, I got, and added cashews for extra \$2. there is no option, you have to ask in instructions or call rest. Chinese Donuts are ! yummy! all that will feed 2 easily. portion was huge and, so fresh, so clean! read more. What Pon C doesn't like about New Oriental Express:

I usually really like this store but last night when i got my food it was pretty disappointing. The wonton soup and fried rice was really good, but the C2. Chicken with Broccoli was probably the worst Ive ever had. My chicken tasted like seadood for some reason and the chicken was really chewy and almost like rubber. My beef eggroll was also burnt and personally wasnt as good as their pork egg rolls. My dasher was gr... read more. Get excited in New Oriental Express from Old Forge for versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a

**Noodles**)

**CHOP SUEY** 

**40A. LOBSTER CHOW MEIN OR** 



Cours		Sweet & Sour		
Soups				
21. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (QUART) \$9.0		48. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$10.0	
Starters & Salads		49. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$10.0	
SHRIMP		Chop Suey or Chow Mein		
Appetizer		36. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY	\$8.0	
13. PU PU PLATTER (2)	\$17.0	39. BEEF CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY	\$9.0	
Dessert		These types of dishes are		
DONUTS		being served		
Аррз		SOUP		
	Φ0.0	NOODLES		
CHICKEN WINGS (PLAIN)	\$9.0			
Special Combination Plates		Chow Mein or Chop Suey		
C2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	<b>\$13.0</b>	40. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY	\$9.0	
Combination Plates		37. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY	\$9.0	
C13. SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.0	38. ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY	\$9.0	
Dinner Plate Combinatio	ens	Lo Mein or Mai Fun		
C8. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.0	30. VEGETABLE LO MEIN OR MAI FUN	\$8.0	
Sweet & Sour		35A. SINGAPORE SHRIMP MAI FUN	\$10.0	
50. COMBINATION (CHICKEN, PORK, SHRIMP) (QUART)	\$15.0	35B. LOBSTER LO MEIN OR MAI FUN	\$9.0	
Chow Mein or Chop Suey	(No	Ingredients Used		

**VEGETABLES** 

**TOFU** 

**CHICKEN** 

\$9.0

**57. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI** 

28. SHRIME	P FRIED RICE	\$8.0
Cour		
Soup		
	16. WONTON SOUP	\$4.5
A CA	14. EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.0
5(11)	15. CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$4.0
19. CHICKE	\$4.5	
22A. SEAF	OOD SOUP (QUART)	\$9.0
18. VEGETA	ABLE MUSHROOM SOUP	\$4.5
22. HOUSE (QUART)	SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0
HOT AND S	SOUR SOUP	
17. WONTO	ON AND EGG DROP	\$4.5
Chicken	1	
	60. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$10.0
	C12. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$13.0
52. CHICKE	EN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$10.0
51. MOO GOO GAI PAN		\$10.0
55. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN		\$10.0
64. SZECHUAN CHICKEN		\$10.0
53. CHICKE MUSHROO	EN WITH FRESH MS	\$10.0
65. CURRY CHICKEN		\$10.0
66. CHICKE VEGETABL	EN WITH CHINESE LES	\$10.0
59. CHICKE SAUCE	EN WITH BLACK BEAN	\$10.0
Populai	r Items	
10. CRAB F	RANGOONS (8)	\$8.0

\$10.0

Lo Mein	
33. BEEF LO MEIN	\$9.0
34. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$9.0
35. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$9.0
31. ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$9.0
Poultry	
63. EGGPLANT CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
58. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEA PODS	\$10.0
54. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$10.0
61. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
62. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$10.0
56. CHICKEN BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
Egg Foo Young	
Egg Foo Young 46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO	\$14.0 \$14.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG	,
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG 44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0 \$13.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG 44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG 43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0 \$13.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG  45. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG  45. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG   **Tried rice**	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0 \$14.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG  45. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG  Fried rice  23. PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0 \$14.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG  45. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG   **Tried rice**  23. PLAIN FRIED RICE  29A. LOBSTER FRIED RICE	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$6.0 \$8.0
46. COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  44. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG  43. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG  41. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG  42. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG  45. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG   **Tried rice**  23. PLAIN FRIED RICE  29A. LOBSTER FRIED RICE  29B. CRABMEAT FRIED RICE	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$6.0 \$8.0 \$8.0

	秦	

	9. DUMPLING (STEAMED OR FRIED)	\$9.0		6. FRIED WONTON (10)	\$6.0
	(8)	φοιο		11. BARBECUED SPARE RIBS	\$10.0
	2. SPRING ROLL (2)	\$2.5		8B. FRIED SCALLOPS	
20. HOT AN	ID SOUR SOUP	\$4.5		(8)	\$5.5
25. ROAST	PORK FRIED RICE	\$8.0	4. TERIYAK	BEEF STICK (4)	\$10.0
26. CHICKE	EN FRIED RICE	\$8.0	1. EGG ROL	.L (1)	\$2.3
12. BONEL	ESS SPARE RIBS	\$10.0	6A. FRIED C	CHICKEN NUGGETS (12)	\$7.0
32. CHICKE	EN LO MEIN	\$9.0	8A. BBQ CF	HICKEN STICK (5)	\$9.0
8. CHICKEI	N WINGS (WITH EXTRAS)	\$9.0	6D. HOT BU	FFALO WINGS (8)	\$9.0
47. SWEET	SOUR CHICKEN	\$10.0	8D. CRABM	EAT CLAWS (8)	\$8.0
_			6B. FRIED S	SHRIMP (15)	\$9.0
Appetiz	ers		3. SHRIMP I	ROLL (1)	\$2.5
7. SHRIMP	TOAST (5)	\$7.0	6C. FRIED C	CRABMEAT (10)	\$7.0
6E. FRENC	H FRIES	\$5.0	5. COLD SE	SAME NOODLE	\$7.0



### New Oriental Express

201 N Main St, Old Forge I-18518-1768, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:00-21:45 Wednesday 11:00-21:45 Thursday 11:00-21:45 Friday 11:00-21:45 Saturday 11:00-21:45 Sunday 12:00-21:45